

FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

Contact: Ronald D. Miller Tel: 414-291-4528

Email: rmiller@clearygull.com

CLEARY GULL INC. ADVISES STANDARD LOCKNUT, LLC IN ITS SALE TO INDUSTRIAL GROUP HOLDINGS, LLC

Milwaukee, Wisconsin, November 2, 2015 – Cleary Gull Inc. ("Cleary Gull") is pleased to announce the sale of Standard Locknut, LLC, a portfolio company of Capital For Business and Centerfield Capital Partners, to Industrial Group Holdings, LLC, a portfolio company of Dunes Point Capital, LLC.

Founded in 1949 and located in Westfield, Indiana, Standard Locknut (www.stdlocknut.com) is a leading manufacturer of precision machined bearing accessories used in OEM and replacement applications, including locknuts, lock washers, sleeves, and pillow blocks. Standard serves a variety of end markets including bearing, capital equipment, heavy construction, paper, mining, oil field, energy, aerospace, and automotive.

Capital for Business (<u>www.capitalforbusiness.com</u>), located in St. Louis, Missouri, is a national private investment firm focused on providing capital to middle-market businesses with proven management teams and a high potential for growth.

Centerfield Capital Partners (www.centerfieldcapital.com), located in Indianapolis, Indiana, provides subordinated debt and equity to middle-market companies principally in manufacturing, services and distribution industries.

Dunes Point Capital, LLC (www.dunespointcapital.com), founded in 2013 and located in Rye, New York, is a family office and private investment firm, pursuing control investments in companies operating in the general industrial and energy sectors. Dunes Point Capital, LLC targets companies with enterprise values of up to \$500 million.

About Cleary Gull

Cleary Gull (www.clearygull.com) is an employee-owned firm providing financial advice through two operating divisions: Investment Advisory Services and Investment Banking Services. Cleary Gull provides investment advice with respect to over \$2.1 billion of client assets for high net worth individuals and families, pilots, and not-for-profit hospitals and senior living communities across the nation. Cleary Gull's investment bankers specialize in providing advice on exclusive sales, mergers and acquisitions, and private debt and equity capital placement, typically for transactions from \$10 million to \$200 million.

###